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Name
Durrer
Florin
Vonzun
Freyholdt
Mladenovic
Egger
Kunz
Weber
Crameri
Kunz
Faustini
Tuena
Oswald
Cavegn
Maag
Brunner
Rozanov
Jaggi
Jovic
Hofmann
Winkler
Luscher
Jenny
Bernhart
Spadin
Toshev
Wyss
Vital
Maser
Sprecher
Mertz
Matic
Dietrich
Salis
Defilla
Terrero reynoso
Mayer
Ramani
Albin
Briccola
Former
Knupfer
Gosswiler
Meier
Waidacher
Waidacher
Hermle
Mark

Hougen
Hutter

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Gian
Matteo
Aurel
Benjamin
Lazar
Maurin
Andri
Sandro
Emanuele
Mario
Daniele
Lorenzo
Severin
Niklas
Moreno
Leano
Platon
Dario
Dario
Joel
Nicolas
Nicola
Luca
Elia

Jon

Niki
Yannik
Ursin
Yannick
Fabio
Moritz
Mateo
Florian
Luca
Nico
Enrique jose
Cla
Erion
Flurin
Fabio
Noel
Andri
Loris
Chris
Rico
Beni
Thimo
Nando

Tamino
Linus

Kat.

16&U
16&U
14&U
14&U
12&U
16&U
18&U
10&U
18&U
16&U
14&U
18&U
18&U
128U
14&U
16&U
14&U
18&U
16&U
10&U
14&U
18&U
16&U
18&U
14&U
16&U
18&U
16&U
16&U
12&U
16&U
16&U
16&U
16&U
18&U
12&U
16&U
12&U
18&U
18&U
18&U
16&U
12&U
14&U
18&U
14&U
18&U
12&U

12&U
14&U

Club

TC Arosa

TC Grisch

TC Thusis

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Corviglia
TC Chur

TC Landquart
TC Valposchiavo
TC Chur

TC Valposchiavo
TC Valposchiavo
TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Davos

TC Lenzerheide
TC Thusis

TC Zizers

TC Bonaduz
TC Klosters
TC Zizers

TC Thusis

TC Zizers

TC llanz

TC Zizers

TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Domat/Ems
TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Domat/Ems
TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Zizers

TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Flims
TC Davos

Junioren Knaben

KL
R2
R2
R3
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8

R8
R8

KL-Wert
8.783
8.107
7.073
6.607
6.321
6.200
5.317
5.049
4.938
4.850
4.800
4.202
4.113
4.027
3.803
3.762
3.738
3.728
3.617
3.578
3.200
3.111
2.878
2.859
2.732
2.682
2.467
2.231
2.182
2.054
2.048
1.924
1.885
1.846
1.813
1.785
1.775
1.771
1.743
1.692
1.648
1.615
1.585
1.499
1.482
1.471
1.462
1.453

1.413
1.330



